
Administration

J. Abraham jabraham@lorraineschool.co.za

A. Görgens agorgens@lorraineschool.co.za

S. Koen skoen@lorraineschool.co.za

D. van Eeden dvaneeden@lorraineschool.co.za

Grade R / Graad R

T. De Klerk tdeklerk@lorraineschool.co.za

L. Harper lharper@lorraineschool.co.za

E. Potgieter epotgieter@lorraineschool.co.za

T. Smith tsmith@lorraineschool.co.za

Grade 1 / Graad 1

C. Bezuidenhout cbezuidenhout@lorraineschool.co.za

P. Fourie pfourie@lorraineschool.co.za

C. Lokotsch clokotsch@lorraineschool.co.za

V. Pienaar vpienaar@lorraineschool.co.za

R. Terblanche rterblanche@lorraineschool.co.za

Grade 2 / Graad 2 

K. Basson kbasson@lorraineschool.co.za

C. Fewell cfewell@lorraineschool.co.za

B. Lawlor blawlor@lorraineschool.co.za

J. Reeves jreeves@lorraineschool.co.za

L. van Zyl lvanzyl@lorraineschool.co.za

Grade 3 / Graad 3

B. Bennett bbennett@lorraineschool.co.za

B. Burns bburns@lorraineschool.co.za

M. Jacobs mjacobs@lorraineschool.co.za

K. Müller kmuller@lorraineschool.co.za

L. Pienaar lpienaar@lorraineschool.co.za

Grade 4 / Graad 4

I. Cowley icowley@lorraineschool.co.za

L. Du Toit ldutoit@lorraineschool.co.za

E. Els eels@lorraineschool.co.za

P. Mason pmason@lorraineschool.co.za

M. Sampson msampson@lorraineschool.co.za

Grade 5 / Graad 5 

M. Allison mallison@lorraineschool.co.za

W. Basson wbasson@lorraineschool.co.za

J. Diedericks jodiedericks@lorraineschool.co.za

G. Du Toit gdutoit@lorraineschool.co.za

D. Gerber dgerber@lorraineschool.co.za

Staff Email Addresses 2015



Grade 6 / Graad 6 

T. Govoni tgovoni@lorraineschool.co.za

M. Henegan mhenegan@lorraineschool.co.za

M. Jacoby mjacoby@lorraineschool.co.za

M. Martens mmartens@lorraineschool.co.za

D. Olivier dolivier@lorraineschool.co.za

Grade 7 / Graad 7

A. De Witt adewitt@lorraineschool.co.za

A. Cooper acooper@lorraineschool.co.za

M. Fourie mfourie@lorraineschool.co.za

P. Holtzhausen pholtzhausen@lorraineschool.co.za

T. Woods twoods@lorraineschool.co.za

Other

S. Horn shorn@lorraineschool.co.za

K. van Heerden jvanheerden@lorraineschool.co.za

L. Koers lkoers@lorraineschool.co.za

SMTP Addresses info@lorraineschool.co.za

it@lorrainescool.co.za

library@lorraineschool.co.za

kiewietjie@lorraineschool.oo.za

NOTE:                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

Email addresses are for school use only. Normal business hours apply. Parents 

and/or mailers that misuse email addresses will be blocked and/or blacklisted 

with emmidiate effect. 


